
!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

IRIL RIVER

IM
PH

AL
 R

IVE
R

KO
NG

BA
 R

IVE
R

Th
ou

ba
l R

ive
r

NAGA NALA

1/15

1/19

1/38

1/39

1/36

1/33

1/31

1/241/23

1/17

1/12

1/09

1/08

1/07

1/41

1/26

1/22

1/16

1/40

1/37

1/35

1/341/32

1/29

1/301/28

1/27 1/25

1/21

1/20

1/18

1/14

1/13

1/11

1/10

1/06

1/05

1/04

1/031/02
1/01

46-Saikul

1-Khundrakpam

8-Lamlai

51-Saitu

2-Heingang

17-Lamsang

44-Ukhrul

50-Kangpokpi

43-Phungyar

16-Sekmai

3-Khurai

47-Karong

1/20

1/30

1/41

1/13

1/04

1/27

1/40

1/36

1/31
1/14

1/351/15

1/08

1/06

1/17 1/34

1/38

1/28

1/10

1/03

1/12

1/09

1/16

1/19

1/33

1/29

1/02

1/25

1/07

1/05

1/22
1/21

1/11

1/39

1/18

1/37

1/32

1/23

1/01 AC MAP
( 1-Khundrakpam AC )

µ

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

0 4.5 92.25
Kilometers

UKHRUL

CHANDEL

TAMENGLONG

CHURACHANDPUR

SENAPATI

KANGPOKPI

THOUBALBISHNUPUR

IMPHAL WEST

IMPHAL EAST

JIRIBAM

MANIPUR

Legend
!. Polling Stations

River
National Highway

1-Khundrakpam AC Boundary

Other Roads
AC Boundary

Part Boundary

Poll_No Poll_NAME
1/01 Gamnom U.J.B. School
1/02 Shree Narayan and Ganga Chouhan (N/W)
1/03 Shree Narayan and Ganga Chouhan (S/w)
1/04 Ikou Govt.Primary School
1/05 Pukhao Leitanpokpi Primary School
1/06 Pukhao Terapur Primary School
1/07 Pukhao Naharup Anganwadi Centre
1/08 Pukhao Ahailup Junior High School
1/09 Pukhao Laipham Primary School
1/10 Khewa Company Primary School
1/11 Sagolmang Primary School
1/12 Yunam Patlou Primary School
1/13 Yumnam Khunou Primary School (E/W)
1/14 Yumnam Khunou Jr. High School (W/W)
1/15 Yumnam Khunou Jr. High School (E/W)
1/16 Haraorou Cosmopolitan Primary School
1/17 Sambrei Primary School
1/18 Tangkham UJB School
1/19 Cosmopolitian High School
1/20 Sarouthel Lower Primary School
1/21 Khundrakpam Awang Leikai Primary School
1/22 Khundrakpam Model High School
1/23 Khundrakpam Primary School (E/W)
1/24 Khundrakpam Primary School (N/W)
1/25 Naorem Birahari College (N/W)
1/26 Naorem Birahari College (S/W)
1/27 Pangei Govt. Lower Primary School
1/28 Uyumpok Khunou Upper Primary School (N/W)
1/29 Wakhong Primary School
1/30 Uyumpok Khunou Upper Primary School (S/W)
1/31 Purum Pangal Samon Primary School
1/32 Keibi Taret Khul Primary School (N/W)
1/33 Chanung Primary School
1/34 Keibi Taret Khul Primary School (S/W)
1/35 Keibi Kullen Primary School (W/W)
1/36 Keibi Heikak Mapal L.P.School
1/37 Waiton  Primary School
1/38 Laishram Shyama Devi High School
1/39 Shija Primary School
1/40 Pourabi Primary School
1/41 Wairi Primary School


