



(1-Khundrakpam AC)



2.25

Kilometers Legend

Polling Stations

River

National Highway

Other Roads

AC Boundary

1-Khundrakpam AC Boundary

Part Boundary

Poll_No	Poll_NAME
1/01	Gamnom U.J.B. School
1/02	Shree Narayan and Ganga Chouhan (N/W)
1/03	Shree Narayan and Ganga Chouhan (S/w)
1/04	Ikou Govt.Primary School
1/05	Pukhao Leitanpokpi Primary School
1/06	Pukhao Terapur Primary School
1/07	Pukhao Naharup Anganwadi Centre
1/08	Pukhao Ahailup Junior High School
1/09	Pukhao Laipham Primary School
1/10	Khewa Company Primary School
1/11	Sagolmang Primary School
1/12	Yunam Patlou Primary School
1/13	Yumnam Khunou Primary School (E/W)
1/14	Yumnam Khunou Jr. High School (W/W)
1/15	Yumnam Khunou Jr. High School (E/W)
1/16	Haraorou Cosmopolitan Primary School
1/17	Sambrei Primary School
1/18	Tangkham UJB School
1/19	Cosmopolitian High School
1/20	Sarouthel Lower Primary School
1/21	Khundrakpam Awang Leikai Primary School
1/22	Khundrakpam Model High School
1/23	Khundrakpam Primary School (E/W)
1/24	Khundrakpam Primary School (N/W)
1/25	Naorem Birahari College (N/W)
1/26	Naorem Birahari College (S/W)
1/27	Pangei Govt. Lower Primary School
1/28	Uyumpok Khunou Upper Primary School (N/W)
1/29	Wakhong Primary School
1/30	Uyumpok Khunou Upper Primary School (S/W)
1/31	Purum Pangal Samon Primary School
1/32	Keibi Taret Khul Primary School (N/W)
1/33	Chanung Primary School
1/34	Keibi Taret Khul Primary School (S/W)
1/35	Keibi Kullen Primary School (W/W)
1/36	Keibi Heikak Mapal L.P.School
1/37	Waiton Primary School
1/38	Laishram Shyama Devi High School
1/39	Shija Primary School
1/40	Pourabi Primary School
1/41	Wairi Primary School



Prepared for: Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing
Applications Centre (MARSAC) CEO, Manipur